Telephone
(415) 552-5500         MACMURRAY PACIFIC Fax
(415) 552-5840
Email
Vionaro Drawer System
•  Uses standard DynaPro 2D undermount
    slides - Load Cap: 100 lbs.
•  Slim, 1/2” side width, 90º straight corners and sides
•  Built-in height and side adjustment, tilt adjustment at back
•  Tool free assembly
•  Maximum 48” drawer width
•  For frame and frameless cabinetry
•  Silver grey or Graphite finish
•  Avail. in 3-1/2” and 7-1/4” side heights
Side Adjustment
Front Panel Release Height Adjustment
Tilt Adjustment
Front of Side Panel Rear of Side Panel
3-1/2” side height
Code Finish Length List/st
V89-15S Silver 15” $ 48.20
V89-18S Silver 18” 48.98
V89-21S Silver 21” 49.58
V89-15G Graphite 15” $ 47.24
V89-18G Graphite 18” 48.00
V89-21G Graphite 21” 48.61
Dealer No. B/C
7-1/4” side height
Continued on next page
Vionara Drawer Sides
Order 1 Side Set (L/R), DynaPro Slides, Adapter Set and
Front Clips separately (next page). 10 sets/Ctn.
Key
1.	 Drawer Sides (Left/Right - 7-1/4” Ht. shown)
2.	 DynaPro Slides (2-D)
3.	 Adapter Set:	 Front Adapters (2x)
				    Cover Caps (2x)
				    Front stabilizers (2x - for V185)
4. Front Clips with flange
V185-15S Silver 15” $ 79.16
V185-18S Silver 18” 80.96
V185-21S Silver 21” 80.61
V185-15G Graphite 15” $ 70.75
V185-18G Graphite 18” 72.27
V185-21G Graphite 21” 73.38
 Bulletin Update
May 2018New
Graphite
Finish!